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Parcial Recup. Média

Final
Total

Faltas Resultado

1 1201036200
9 ADSON MATHEUS DE LUNA SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

2 2012112900
05 ALDILENE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

3 2013112900
60 ALEXANDRA CAROLINE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

4 2015113100
06 ALINE MARIA LOPES MOURA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

5 1201136100
2 ANDERSON ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

6 1201136100
3 ARIANA KAROLINE MARCAL VALENTE 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

7 1200936201
4 BEATRICE SILVA CARNEIRO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

8 1201136100
5 BEATRIZ GOMES SANCHES 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

9 2013112900
09 BEZALIEL ANDRADE DA SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

10 1201136200
4 CARLA DAIANE DE MATOS DOS SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

11 1200636200
9 CLAUDIA KELLY ALVES FARIAS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

12 2014112900
56 CLAUDIA RIVELE DA SILVA SIMPLÍCIO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

13 2013112900
25 CLEDIVALDO DOS SANTOS SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

14 1200936201
7 CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS LIMA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

15 2013112900
07 DANIELE FARIAS DA SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

16 2013112900
17 DARCINEI DAS NEVES FERREIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

17 1201036102
5 EDEM SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

18 1200836202
3 EDILENE ARAÚJO DIAS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

19 1201136101
1 EDILSON DE SOUZA GIBSON JUNIOR 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

20 1201136200
5 EDINELMA LEITE CHAVES 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

21 2013112900
66 EDUARDO RODRIGUES SOUZA PEREIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

22 1201136200
7 ELZILENE ARAÚJO DIAS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

23 2012112900
13 ENEIDA DAMASCENO BORGES DE SÁ 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

24 2013112900
04 FRANCISCO GILSON SILVA DA CRUZ 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

25 2013112900
03 IANA CRISTINA FIGUEIREDO RICHENE 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

26 1201036103
5 IZANEIDE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

27 1201136102
6 JESSICA ARIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

28 1201136102
9 JOAO MAURO SARMENTO REBELO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP



29 2012113000
10 JOCILENE SANTOS DA SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

30 2012112900
14 JOSÉ FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

31 2013112900
39 JOSIANE BORGES DOS SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

32 1201136103
2 JOSIELSON DOS SANTOS LEAL 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

33 2013112900
34 JOSILENE LOUREIRO MATIAS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

34 1200936202
4 JOSIMAR GOUVEIA DE SOUSA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

35 1200936202
2 JOYCE SANTOS DE LIMA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

36 1201036105
6 JUCINEI DA SILVA DUARTE 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

37 1200936201
5 KASSANDRA THAMYRIS MACIEL AMADOR 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

38 1201136103
4 KATIANE DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

39 1201136103
7 LUIZ HENRIQUE FAVACHO GUIMARÃES 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

40 2013112900
42 MADSON FREIRE CORREA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

41 2012112900
21 MARCOS ANTONIO LIMA DOS REIS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

42 2020103610
52 MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS DA SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

43 2013112900
28 MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA BARRETO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

44 2012112900
44 MÁRIO SÉRGIO VIEIRA BOTELHO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

45 2013112900
24 MAYRA BAIA DE ALFAIA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

46 1201036200
3 MONIQUE DE SOUSA E SOUZA 8,5 8,5 8.5 0 APR

47 2013112900
16 PATRICIA DA SILVA BEZERRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

48 1201036202
1 PATRICK DA SILVA BEZERRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

49 2013112900
01 PEDRO VITTOR DE BRITO E SILVA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

50 2012112900
02 RAIMUNDO PACHECO DOS SANTOS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

51 1200936202
1 ROHAN CARLOS MELO MORAIS 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

52 1201136202
2 SA A RAIRA DE OLIVEIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

53 1201036202
2 SABRINA SOUSA DA COSTA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

54 2016112900
40 SIMAO JUNIOR PINTO FERRO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

55 2013112900
47 STEFANE FACUNDES GOMES 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

56 1201036201
7 TAYANA GLAYSE DE ARAUJO CARDOSO 8,5 8,5 8.5 0 APR

57 2013112900
72 TOMIL MONTELES PAIXÃO 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

58 2013112900
51 VANESSA ALVES DUARTE DO MONTE 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

59 2013112900
29 VENÂNCIO GUEDES PEREIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP

60 2013112900
57 WANDRE DA SILVA FERREIRA 0,0 0,0 0.0 0 REP
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1201036200
9 ADSON MATHEUS DE LUNA SANTOS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2012112900
05 ALDILENE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
60 ALEXANDRA CAROLINE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2015113100
06 ALINE MARIA LOPES MOURA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136100
2 ANDERSON ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136100
3 ARIANA KAROLINE MARCAL VALENTE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936201
4 BEATRICE SILVA CARNEIRO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136100
5 BEATRIZ GOMES SANCHES * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
09 BEZALIEL ANDRADE DA SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136200
4 CARLA DAIANE DE MATOS DOS SANTOS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200636200
9 CLAUDIA KELLY ALVES FARIAS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2014112900
56 CLAUDIA RIVELE DA SILVA SIMPLÍCIO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
25 CLEDIVALDO DOS SANTOS SANTOS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936201
7 CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS LIMA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
07 DANIELE FARIAS DA SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
17 DARCINEI DAS NEVES FERREIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036102
5 EDEM SILVA DE OLIVEIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200836202
3 EDILENE ARAÚJO DIAS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *



1201136101
1 EDILSON DE SOUZA GIBSON JUNIOR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136200
5 EDINELMA LEITE CHAVES * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
66 EDUARDO RODRIGUES SOUZA PEREIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136200
7 ELZILENE ARAÚJO DIAS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012112900
13 ENEIDA DAMASCENO BORGES DE SÁ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
04 FRANCISCO GILSON SILVA DA CRUZ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
03 IANA CRISTINA FIGUEIREDO RICHENE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036103
5 IZANEIDE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136102
6 JESSICA ARIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136102
9 JOAO MAURO SARMENTO REBELO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012113000
10 JOCILENE SANTOS DA SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012112900
14 JOSÉ FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
39 JOSIANE BORGES DOS SANTOS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136103
2 JOSIELSON DOS SANTOS LEAL * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
34 JOSILENE LOUREIRO MATIAS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936202
4 JOSIMAR GOUVEIA DE SOUSA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936202
2 JOYCE SANTOS DE LIMA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036105
6 JUCINEI DA SILVA DUARTE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936201
5 KASSANDRA THAMYRIS MACIEL AMADOR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136103
4 KATIANE DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201136103
7 LUIZ HENRIQUE FAVACHO GUIMARÃES * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
42 MADSON FREIRE CORREA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012112900
21 MARCOS ANTONIO LIMA DOS REIS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2020103610
52 MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS DA SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
28 MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA BARRETO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012112900
44 MÁRIO SÉRGIO VIEIRA BOTELHO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
24 MAYRA BAIA DE ALFAIA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036200
3 MONIQUE DE SOUSA E SOUZA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
16 PATRICIA DA SILVA BEZERRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036202
1 PATRICK DA SILVA BEZERRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
01 PEDRO VITTOR DE BRITO E SILVA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2012112900
02 RAIMUNDO PACHECO DOS SANTOS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1200936202
1 ROHAN CARLOS MELO MORAIS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *



1201136202
2 SA A RAIRA DE OLIVEIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036202
2 SABRINA SOUSA DA COSTA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2016112900
40 SIMAO JUNIOR PINTO FERRO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
47 STEFANE FACUNDES GOMES * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

1201036201
7 TAYANA GLAYSE DE ARAUJO CARDOSO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
72 TOMIL MONTELES PAIXÃO * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
51 VANESSA ALVES DUARTE DO MONTE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
29 VENÂNCIO GUEDES PEREIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

2013112900
57 WANDRE DA SILVA FERREIRA * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
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